FREQUENCY CONVERTER
50, 60, 400Hz Vertical Systems
•   �RS232/485 communications interface
•   �True RMS Design for precision voltage control
of non-linear loads
•   �Integrated IGBT driver/power modules
providing the most compact and reliable
inverter design

Altitude 0 to 3,000 meters (9,842 ft.) without
derating
Wind Up to 145 km/hr (90 mph)
Operational Life 30 to 35 years
Finish Standard color: Ultra Sonic Chrome. Other
colors available.
**Other KVA ratings available per request
**Enclosure size may increase with 12-pulse option
or 24 pulse option and low frequency outputs (50 or 60Hz)
*Model KW
rating
KVA
rating
Size (in) H x W x D
PFC006 6 7.5 48X44X24
PFC012 12 15 48X44X24
PFC024 24 30 64X40X22
PFC032 32 40 64X40X22
PFC040 40 50 64X40X22
PFC048 48 60 76X48X30
PFC060 60 75 76X48X30
PFC072 72 90 76X48X30
PFC096 96 120 84X62X36
PFC120 120 150 84X62X36
PFC150 150 187.5 84X62X36
PFC200 200 250 84X88X36
PFC250 250 312 84X126X36
Digital Monitor 4 x 20 Character backlit LCD display which
shows voltage, amperage, frequency operating
parameters, & diagnostics, 16 key matrix keypad
for easy menu selection